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Hubbell Premise Wiring’s fiber optic multimode intercon-
nection shelves offer high quality cross connect and
cable management capability with ultimate installer
accessibility.

Shelves are pre-loaded with ST-style or SC adapters,
cable management clips and strain relief connectors,
providing high-density patching with up to 24 connec-
tion in 1 rack unit space. The panel mounts are
adjustable: enabling the tray to be recessed for flush
mount applications.

Available in 12 or 24-port ST-style or 6 or 12-port SC
Duplex options. Unused adapter mounting holes are
blanked to allow for future expansion. These shelves are
constructed of extremely durable, high quality  cold
rolled steel (CRS) with aesthetically pleasing black elec-
trostatically applied powder paint.

12 or 24-port standard multimode interconnection 
capacity

Material:  High quality 1.2mm cold rolled steel 

Durable, black electrostatically applied powder
coat finish

Weight:  2.75 kg fully loaded

Dimensions: 1.75”H x 17”W x 8.6”D
(4.5 x 43 x 22cm)

Cable management components included Properly organize incoming fibers

Slide-out tray Easy access to connectors

Single rack unit space Rack space efficiency

1.2mm cold rolled steel construction Durability and reliability

Flush or extended 19” or 23” rack mounting Flexible installation capability

Fiber Interconnection Shelf
with Cable Management

HUBBELL PREMISE WIRING FIBER OPTIC SOLUTIONS

SPECIFICATIONS

FEATURES BENEFITS

www.hubbell-premise.com
Sold by:

http://www.TWAcomm.com
Toll Free: (877) 389-0000 



Hubbell Premise Wiring
HUBBELL INCORPORATED (Delaware)
14 Lord’s Hill Road • Stonington, CT  06378-0901 • (860) 535-8326 • 800-626-0005 
Fax: (860) 535-8328 • Internet site:  http://www.hubbell-premise.com

Worldwide Locations
Hubbell Premise Wiring, Asia Pacific 852-2836-7131 Fax: 852-2836-7132 Hubbell de Mexico, S.A. de C.V. 52-5-575-2022 Fax: 52-5-559-8626
Hubbell Canada Inc. 905-839-1138 Fax: 905-839-9108 Hubbell Premise Wiring, Middle East 971-4-393-4192 Fax: 971-4-393-4194
Hubbell Premise Wiring, China 86-21-6217-3478 Fax: 86-21-6217-3481 Hubbell Premise Wiring, Puerto Rico 787-720-7185 Fax: 787-789-2796
Hubbell Premise Wiring, Europe 44-(0)1234-848550 Fax: 44-(0)1234-856190 Hubbell-Taian Co., Ltd., Taiwan 886-2-(0)2515-0855 Fax: 886-2-(0)2515-0899
Hubbell Int’l. Inc., Korea Branch 82-2-(0)2607-1363 Fax: 82-2-(0)2603-7386 Hubbell Incorporated, Turkey 90-216-414-8147 Fax: 90-216-414-8148
Hubbell Premise Wiring, Latin America 305-251-4236 Fax: 305-251-4087 Hubbell Premise Wiring, Venezuela 58-16-6807453 Fax: 58-281-2820323

DS-F19    04/03

Fiber Interconnection Shelf 
Rack Rack

Base Unit* including units Catalog No. Base Unit* including units Catalog No.

12 ST-style MM adapters, loaded 1 FEUR12STM 6 SC Duplex adapters, loaded 1 FEUR12SCM
24 ST-style MM adapters, loaded 1 FEUR24STM 12 SC Duplex adapters, loaded 1 FEUR24SCM
* Base units supplied complete with 2 cable management clips, 1 cable strain relief connectors.

SC Duplex Adapter

SC duplex adapter, MM/SM with phosphor
bronze sleeves, blue housing
Delivery: Box of 6 includes mounting screws
Color Catalog No.
Blue housing FASCMPB6

SC to ST Duplex Adapter

SC to ST-style duplex adapter, MM/SM with
phosphor bronze sleeves
Delivery: Box of 6 includes mounting screws
Color Catalog No.
Blue housing FASTSCMPB6

ST-style Adapter

ST-style adapter, MM/SM with phosphor bronze
alignment sleeve
Delivery: Box of 12 includes nuts and wash-
ers 
Color Catalog No.
Blue housing FASTMPB12
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